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TABLA DE INTERESES CORRIENTES

19,37%  234un-15 30jun-15 8 0,0485%  8.131.679,00 31.564,40 31.564,40
19,26% 01-jul-15 31-ul-15 31 0,0483%  8131.679,00 121.675,03 153.239,44
19,26% 0l-ago-15 3l-ago-15 31 0,0483%  8.131.679,00 121.675,03 274.914,47
19,26% 0l-sep-15 30-sep-15 30 0,0483%  8.131.679,00 117.750,03 392.664,50
19,33% 01-0ct-15 31-0ct-15 31 0,0484%  8.131.679,00 122.080,48 514.744,99
19,33% 01-nov-15 30-nov-15 30 0,0484%  8.131.679,00 118,142,40 632.887,39
19,33% 01-dic-15 31-dic-15 31 0,0484%  8.131.679,00 122.080,48 754.967,87
19,68% Ol-ene-16 31-ene-16 31 0,0492%  8.131.679,00 124.104,17 879.072,04
19,68% 01-feb-16 29-feb-16 29 0,0492%  8.131.679,00 116.097,45 995.169,49
19,68% 01-mar-16 31-mar-16 31 0,0492%  8.131.679,00 124.104,17 1.119.273,66
20,54% 01-abr-16 30-abr-16 30 0,0512%  8.131.679,00 124.888,74 1.244.162,40
20,54%  Ol-may-16 31-may-16 31 0,0512%  8.131.679,00 129.051,70 1.373.214,09
20,54% 014un-16 23-un-16 23 0,0512%  8.131.679,00 95.748,03 1.468.962,13
TABLA DE INTERESES MORATORIOS
052%  244un-16 30-un-16 7 00736% 8.131.679,00 41.899,80 41.899,80
2,28% 01-jul-16 30-jul-16 30 0,0761% 8.131.679,00 185.678,42 227.578,22
2,36%  0l-ago-16 3lago-16 31  0,0761% 8.131.679,00 191.867,70 419.445,92
2.28%  Ol-sep-16 30-sep-16 30 0,0761% 8.131.679,00 185.678,42 605.124,34
2429 01-oct-16 31-0ct-16 31 0,0781% 8.131.679,00 196.979,76 802.104,11
234%  0l-nov-16 30-nov-16 30  0,0781% 8.131,679,00 190.625,58 992.729,69
2,42% 01-dic-16 31-dic-16 31 00781% 8.131.679,00 196.979,76 1.189.709,45
246%  Ol-ene-17 31-ene-17 31 0,0792% 8.131.679,00 199.677,05 1.389.386,50
2,22%  Ol-feb-17 28-feb-17 28 0,0792% 8.131.679,00 180.353,47 1.569.739,97
2,46% 01-mar-17 31-mar-17 31 0,0792% 8.131.679,00 199.677,05 1.769.417,02
225%  0l-abr-17 30-abr-17 30 0,0751% 8.131.679,00 183.089,37 1.952.506,40
233%  Ol-may-17  3l-may-17 31  00751% 8.131.679,00 189.192,35 2.141.698,75 -
225% 01+4jun-17 30-jun-17 30 0,0751% 8.131.679,00 183.089,37 2324.788,12
2,29% 01-jul-17 31-jul-17 31 0,0740% 8.131.679,00 186.506,63 2.511.294,75
229%  0l-ago-17 3l-ago-17 31 0,0740% 8.131.679,00 186.506,63 2.697.801,39
230%  Ol-sep-17 30-sep-17 30 0,0765% 8.131,679,00 186.741,60 2.884.542,99
2,34% 01-0ct-17 31-0ct-17 31 0,0755% 8.131.679,00 190.400,16 3.074.943,15
227%  Ol-noy-17 30-nov-17 30 0,0756% 8.131.679,00 184.308,99 3.259.252,15
2,30% 01-dtic-17 3-dic-17 31 0,0743% 8.131.679,00 187.403,03 3.446.655,17
217% 01-ene-18 31-ene-18 31 0,0699% 8.131.679,00 176.140,65 3. 6227’95 '82.
2,10% 01-feb-18 28-feb-18 28 0,0751% 8.131.679,00 170.978,35
230%  0l-mar-18 8l-mar-18 31  0,0740% 8.131.679,00 186.664,91
2,20%  0l-abr-18 30-abr-18 30 0,0734% 8.131.679,00 179,110,222
227%  0l-may-18 31-may-18 31  0,0733% 8.131.679,00 184.763,25
2,18%  014un-18 30-jun-18 30 0,0728% 8.131.679,00 177.573,46
2,23% 01-jul-18 31jul-18 31 0,0720% 8.131.679,00 181.529,05
222%  0l-ago-18 3l-ago-18 31  0,0717% 8.131.679,00 180.784,64
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